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Annual CAHH Meeting
October 8, 2018

Marriott Kendall Square, Cambridge, MA

Monday, October 8, 12:00pm — 4:30pm

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Guests arrive, lunch

CAHH Introduction & Overview

Computational Pathology and
Radiology: Implications for
Precision Medicine

Successes and Developments

Break

2017 CAHH Update

Protein and RNA therapeutics for
the treatment of lung diseases

Closing remarks

Meeting adjourns

Monday, October 8, 5:30pm-8pm

Private Dinner: The Glass House

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

450 Kendall Square Street
Cambridge, MA 02142

Arrival — cocktails
Dinner

Enrique Conterno, Senior Vice President
and President, Lilly Diabetes and Lilly USA

Mark Chance, Vice Dean for Research
CWRU School of Medicine

Anant Madabhushi, Professor, Biomedical
Engineering; Director Center for
Computational Imaging and Personalized
Diagnostics

Michael Haag, Executive Director, Office of
Technology Management, CWRU

Bill Harte, Chief Translational Officer,
CWRU School of Medicine

Chip Tilton, Associate Professor, Nutrition
Mitch Drumm, Professor, Pediatric
Pulmonology and Genetics & Genome
Sciences; Director, Research Institute for
Children's Health

Mark Chance

Discovery Experts and Invited Guests



