

Annual CAHH Meeting October 8, 2018 Marriott Kendall Square, Cambridge, MA

Monday, October 8, 12:00pm - 4:30pm

ivioriday, Oct	ober 8, 12:00pm – 4:50pm	
12:00 p.m.	Guests arrive, lunch	Enrique Conterno, Senior Vice President and President, Lilly Diabetes and Lilly USA
12:30 p.m.	CAHH Introduction & Over	view Mark Chance, Vice Dean for Research CWRU School of Medicine
1:00 p.m.	Computational Pathology a Radiology: Implications for Precision Medicine	nd Anant Madabhushi, Professor, Biomedical Engineering; Director Center for Computational Imaging and Personalized Diagnostics
1:30 p.m.	Successes and Developmer	Michael Haag, Executive Director, Office of Technology Management, CWRU
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	2017 CAHH Update	Bill Harte, Chief Translational Officer, CWRU School of Medicine
3:15 p.m.	Protein and RNA therapeut the treatment of lung disea	•
4:15 p.m.	Closing remarks	Mark Chance
4:30 p.m.	Meeting adjourns	
Monday, Oct	ober 8, 5:30pm-8pm	
Private Dinner: The Glass House 450 Kendall Square Street		

Cambridge, MA 02142

5:30 pm Arrival – cocktails

6:00 pm Dinner